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A Geno Technology, Inc. (USA) brand name

Product:
Catalog No:
Size:

Lot No:

Specifications

CAS Number:

Appearance:
Test
Assay

Certificate of Analysis / Data Sheet

ND SB 201 (Non-detergent Sulfobetaine)
Release Date: 6/18/21

DG080
254
211606

15471-17-7

Off-white crystalline powder
Specification
>99%

Retest Date:
Storage:

5/8/24
RT

Result
99.2%
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